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4th Day, Friday, 18th November, 2011

1. The Kabini Cup

Horses rated 60 to 85. Winner - The
(Handicap) Trophy & Rs
Distance - (About) 1200 Metres. Second Rs.
A Trophy (value Rs. 10,000) presented by ~ Third Rs.
Bangalore Turf Club Ltd. Fourth Rs.
Fifth Rs.
Sixth Rs.

2. The P. Anthony Memorial Plate

Horses rated 40 to 65. Winner

(Handicap) Second

Distance - (About) 1200 Metres. Third
Fourth
Fifth
Sixth

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

3. The M.S. Krishnappa Memorial Cup

Horses rated 40 to 65, Winner - The

4 years old and over. Trophy & Rs.

(Handicap) Second Rs.

Distance - (About) 1400 Metres. Third Rs.

A Trophy (value Rs. 10,000) presented by  Fourth Rs.

Mrs. Kanaka Krishnappa. Fifth Rs.
Sixth Rs.

4. The November Plate

Maiden Indian Horses 2 years old only Winner
Weights: Second
Colts & Geldings -55 Kgs Third
Fillies - 53.5 Kgs Fourth
Distance - (About) 1100 Metres. Fifth

Sixth

Rs
Rs

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

. 2,14,900
1,07,450
53,725
32,235
21,490
10,745

1,84,200
92,100
46,050
27,630
18,420

9,210

1,84,200
92,100
46,050
27,630
18,420

9,210

. 2,45,600
. 1,22,800
61,400
36,840
24,560
12,280
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5. The Bellary Plate

Horses rated 20 to 45. Winner

(Handicap) Second

Distance - (About) 1200 Metres. Third
Fourth
Fifth
Sixth

6. The Beloved Prince Plate

Horses rated 20 to 45, Winner
4 years old and over. Second
(Handicap) Third
Distance - (About) 1600 Metres. Fourth
Fifth
Sixth

7. The Chintamani Plate

Horses rated 00 to 25. Winner

(Handicap) Second

Distance - (About) 1600 Metres. Third
Fourth
Fifth
Sixth

Rs. 1,53,500
Rs. 76,750
Rs. 38,375
Rs. 23,025
Rs. 15,350
Rs. 7,675
Rs. 1,53,500
Rs. 76,750
Rs. 38,375
Rs. 23,025
Rs. 15,350
Rs. 7,675
Rs. 1,22,800
Rs. 61,400
Rs. 30,700
Rs. 18,420
Rs. 12,280
Rs. 6,140

Entries close at 10 a.m. on Monday, 14th November, 2011

Handicaps will be published by 6 p.m. on Monday, 14th November, 2011
Scratchings at 10 a.m. on Wednesday, 16th November, 2011
Revised Ratings by 6 p.m. on Sunday, 20th November, 2011



