4th Day, Friday, 18th November, 2011 1. The Kabini Cup

Horses rated 60 to 85.	Winner - The		
(Handicap)	Trophy &	Rs.	2,14,900
Distance - (About) 1200 Metres.	Second	Rs.	1,07,450
A Trophy (value Rs. 10,000) presented by	Third	Rs.	53,725
Bangalore Turf Club Ltd.	Fourth	Rs.	32,235
	Fifth	Rs.	21,490
	Sixth	Rs.	10,745

2. The P. Anthony Memorial Plate

Horses rated 40 to 65.	Winner	Rs.	1,84,200
(Handicap)	Second	Rs.	92,100
Distance - (About) 1200 Metres.	Third	Rs.	46,050
	Fourth	Rs.	27,630
	Fifth	Rs.	18,420
	Sixth	Rs.	9,210

3. The M.S. Krishnappa Memorial Cup

Horses rated 40 to 65,	Winner - The		
4 years old and over.	Trophy &	Rs.	1,84,200
(Handicap)	Second	Rs.	92,100
Distance - (About) 1400 Metres.	Third	Rs.	46,050
A Trophy (value Rs. 10,000) presented by	Fourth	Rs.	27,630
Mrs. Kanaka Krishnappa.	Fifth	Rs.	18,420
	Sixth	Rs.	9,210

4. The November Plate

Maiden Indian Ho	rses 2 years old only	Winner	Rs. 2	2,45,600
Weights:		Second	Rs. 1	1,22,800
Colts & Geldings	- 55 Kgs	Third	Rs.	61,400
Fillies	- 53.5 Kgs	Fourth	Rs.	36,840
Distance - (About)	1100 Metres.	Fifth	Rs.	24,560
		Sixth	Rs.	12,280

5. The Bellary Plate

Horses rated 20 to 45.	Winner	Rs.	1,53,500
(Handicap)	Second	Rs.	76,750
Distance - (About) 1200 Metres.	Third	Rs.	38,375
	Fourth	Rs.	23,025
	Fifth	Rs.	15,350
	Sixth	Rs.	7,675

6. The Beloved Prince Plate

Horses rated 20 to 45,	Winner	Rs. 1	,53,500
4 years old and over.	Second	Rs.	76,750
(Handicap)	Third	Rs.	38,375
Distance - (About) 1600 Metres.	Fourth	Rs.	23,025
	Fifth	Rs.	15,350
	Sixth	Rs.	7,675

7. The Chintamani Plate

Horses rated 00 to 25.	Winner	Rs.	1,22,800
(Handicap)	Second	Rs.	61,400
Distance - (About) 1600 Metres.	Third	Rs.	30,700
	Fourth	Rs.	18,420
	Fifth	Rs.	12,280
	Sixth	Rs.	6,140

Entries close at 10 a.m. on Monday, 14th November, 2011 Handicaps will be published by 6 p.m. on Monday, 14th November, 2011 Scratchings at 10 a.m. on Wednesday, 16th November, 2011 Revised Ratings by 6 p.m. on Sunday, 20th November, 2011